## Connecticut River Sportsmen's Club, Inc PO Box 10122, 125 Whitcomb Rd, Swanzey, NH 03446

NEW MEMBERSHIP FORM – Please complete both sides

Membership type: Far	nily <b>\$100</b>	Senior (65+)	\$75 (DOB_	)			
APPLICANT INFORMATION							
Applicant's Name:							
Residence Address:	Street City		State	Zip			
Mailing address: (if d	lifferent from abo	ve)		Zip			
Telephone #:							
Email address:			Send Ne	ewsletter to this address?	Yes / No		
License Plate #:	State						
	ded, expelled, or a hunter safety pro	sked to give up your gram or other gun sa	membership in a fety program? N	ny way by another Sporting ( o/Yes (please provide details)	Club? No/Yes		
In case of emergency, notify:		RGENCY CONTA					
In case of emergency, notify: _ Emergency Telephone #:		Re	lationship:				
	<u>REP</u>	RESENTATIONS	BY APPLICAT	ANT			
As a condition for applying for me	embership in the Co	onnecticut River Sport	smen's Club, I:				
				ving within the United States of the Government of the United S			
2. CERTIFY that I am r defined by the 2nd Amer			tion and believe st	trongly in the rights of individua	als to bear arms as		
3. AGREE to be bound by the Board of Directo				along with any directives and s	afety rules approved		
4. UNDERSTAND that	I have not been gra	anted membership unt	l the Board of Dir	rectors has reviewed and approv	red this application;		
5. UNDERSTAND that	such review may,	but not necessarily, ind	clude requiring me	e to participate in a Club approv	ed safety program;		
6. UNDERSTAND that	the Club reserves t	he right to protect its	property by use of	surveillance;			
				f the Connecticut River Sportsn s read and signed this Represent			
Printed Name:		Date: _					
Signature:							
		AREAS OF I	NTEREST				
	□ Pistol	□□□Rifle	Other				
(office use only) Amt received: Check #:	Sold by:						

## **RELEASE AND WAIVER OF LIABILITY**

I,	of	
(name) (complete address)		

\_\_\_\_\_\_, hereby agree to participate in programs sponsored by the Connecticut River Sportsmen's Club, Inc., subject to the following terms and conditions:

1. I hereby certify under the penalties of perjury that I am over 18 years of age.

2. I know that programs sponsored by the Club include potentially hazardous activities. IN CONSIDERATION of participating in programs sponsored by Connecticut River Sportsmen's Club, Inc., I acknowledge and agree as follows:

a. I have read this release of liability and I understand that by signing this agreement I hereby release Connecticut River Sportsmen's Club, Inc., its agents and employees, from, waive any claims of any type, including claims for personal injury, against Connecticut River Sportsmen's Club, Inc., its agents and employees, on account of, discharge Connecticut River Sportsmen's Club, Inc., its agents and employees from any liability on account of, and covenant not to sue Connecticut River Sportsmen's Club Inc., its agents and employees, on account of any and all loss or damage, and any claims or demands therefore on account of the negligence of Connecticut River Sportsmen's Club, Inc., its agents and employees, which I currently have or which may arise while I am participating in any programs sponsored by Connecticut River Sportsmen's Club, Inc., its agents and employees.

b. I hereby assume full responsibility for and risk of bodily injury, death or property damage due to the negligence of Connecticut River Sportsmen's Club, Inc., its agents and employees, while participating in the programs sponsored by Connecticut River Sportsmen's Club, Inc., its agents or employees.

3. I acknowledge that I am signing this release and waiver of liability voluntarily as my own free act and deed, and further agree that no oral representations, statements or inducements apart from the foregoing written agreement have been made.

Participant's signature

Date

Witness

Date